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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

TMAC Resources (TMAC) response to Information Requests on the Type A Water
Licence Applications for a new water licence 2AM-BOS---- and amendment to 2AM-
DOH1323 

Pinto, Melissa (EC) <melissa.pinto@canada.ca> Mon, Feb 26, 2018 at 2:11 PM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, "Summerfield, Bradley
(EC)" <bradley.summerfield@canada.ca>, "Tobin, Meagan (EC)" <meagan.tobin@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)"
<georgina.williston@canada.ca>

Good A�ernoon,

 

Environment and Climate Change Canada (ECCC) has reviewed the Proponent’s responses to Informa�on Requests on
the Type A Water Licence Applica�ons for 2AM-BOS---- and amendment to 2AM-DOH1323. The responses to ECCC’s
informa�on requests are adequate at this point in �me and ECCC will provide further comments during the technical
review stage.

 

Should you have any ques�ons please contact Bradley Summerfield.

 

Sincerely,

 

Melissa Pinto

Senior Environmental Assessment Coordinator 
Environmental Protec�on Opera�ons 
Environment and Climate Change Canada, Government of Canada 
Melissa.Pinto@canada.ca \ Tel: 867-669-4733

Coordonnatrice principale d’évalua�on environnementale 
Ac�vités de protec�on de l’environnement 
Environnement et Changement clima�que Canada, Gouvernement du Canada 
Melissa.Pinto@canada.ca  \ Tél: 867-669-4733 

 

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer [mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca]  
Sent: February 22, 2018 10:57 AM 
To: Shelley Potter 
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Cc: Licensing Department 
Subject: TMAC Resources (TMAC) response to Information Requests on the Type A Water Licence Applications for a
new water licence 2AM-BOS---- and amendment to 2AM-DOH1323

[Quoted text hidden]

--  
You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Distro Doris North" group. 
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-doh+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.
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